093_HB2391sam001 LRB093 07037 RLC 14694 a 1 AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 2391 AMENDMENT NO. ____. Amend House Bill 2391 as follows: 2 on page 7, line 32, by replacing "or 12-30" with ", 12-30, or 3 <u>26-5</u>"; and 4 5 on page 7, line 34, by deleting "or"; and 6 on page 8, line 2, by inserting "; or (5) a Class A 7 misdemeanor violation of the Humane Care for Animals Act", after "<u>ordinance</u>"; and 8 9 on page 10, line 1, by replacing "or" with ","; and on page 10, line 2, by inserting ", or 26-5" after "12-30"; 10 11 and on page 10, line 3, by deleting "or"; and 12 on page 10, line 6, by inserting "; or (5) a Class A 13 misdemeanor violation of the Humane Care for Animals Act", 14 after "ordinance". 15